
Diversity Committee 

Name Title Campus (Collegewide) Contact Information 

Heidi Anderson ELL Instructor Moorhead Heidi.Anderson@minnesota.edu 
(218) 299-6818 

Doug Andring (Co-Chair) Assistant Human Resources Director/Affirmative 
Action Officer 

Moorhead (Collegewide) Doug.Andring@minnesota.edu 
(218) 299-6870 

Muhitira Augustine Student Moorhead muhitiraaugustine@gmail.com 
 

Tanya Hanstad Math Instructor Fergus Falls Tanya.Hanstad@minnesota.edu 
(218) 736-1633 

Haroon Al Hayder Student Moorhead Haroonalhayder5@gmail.com 

Dacia Johnson (Chair) Chief Human Resources Officer Fergus Falls (Collegewide) Dacia.Johnson@minnesota.edu 
(218) 736-1512 

Mary Johnson Interim Chief Academic Officer Fergus Falls (Collegewide) Mary.Johnson@minnesota.edu 
(218) 736-1508 

Sunny Kamath Director Computer Help Center Detroit Lakes SunnyKamath@minnesota.edu 
(218) 846-3707 

Angela Mathers Dean, Academic Quality and Support Moorhead (Collegewide) Angela.Mathers@ninnesota.edu 
(218) 299-6853 

Victoria McWane-Creek Director of Housing Fergus Falls Victoria.McWane-Creek@minnesota.edu 
(218) 736-1531 

Justin Petersen ELL Instructor Moorhead Justin.Petersen@minnesota.edu 
(218) 299-6917 
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